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ENGLISH
NAME OF THE BOOK - CURIO IN THE NEIGHBOURHOOD
English Practice Book - WorksheetNo. 31 to 40

Oral
Rhyme “Neighbourhood”

Doctor

Story “The Miser And HisGold”

Topics

Sight words

‘up’ and ‘un’ family words
‘ug’ and ‘ub’ family
‘or’and ‘ot’ family
Reading fun ‘or’ and ‘ot’

‘op’ and ‘og’ family

Reading fun op andog family

Reading three letter words
Sight words a, an
Recap-Phonics
Prepositions on/under

Reading practice

Worksheet No. 51
Worksheet No. 73
Worksheet No.76

Worksheet

5,8,63

13
23,28,31,40,41
45,46,53

54

57,62,64

65

69

79
83
86

Concepts-Long -Short, More-Less, Thick Thin, More-Less, Sun-Shade,




MATHS

Name of the book — “Curio In The Neighbourhood”

Math PracticeBook-Worksheet No. 31 to40

Worksheet

Topics

Number concept
Measuring length

Shapes

Writing numbers
After/Before/Between
Greater/Smaller
Backward counting

Pictorial Addition
Digital time

Number Names

EVS

NAME OF THE BOOK - “CURIO IN THE NEIGHBOURHOOD”

Topics

Care for Environment
Recap — Colour
Community Helpers
Neighbourhood
Helper’s Tools

Colour — Yellow

10, 47
36, 49
14, 24, 58, 59

15,71,43
21, 60
26
33,84

37, 80
70
67

Worksheet
25
11,22,34,44
50,61,72

51

82

85




Hindi

NAME OF THE BOOK-Sdw JT T
IOH-UBTHH
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2 3

ST

G.K-Teacher’s day, Our culture, Festivals, Variety offood

CONVERSATION-My house,My family, Seasons, Gandhi Jayanti, Taking care of
self, Keeping the surroundings clean.

Art- Paper Mouse, Leaf painting, Lady finger painting, Drawing and
Colouring.
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