

SAMSARA THE WORLD ACADEMY CLASS-KINDERGARTEN MONTH- SEPTEMBER-OCTOBER SESSION -2020-21

ENGLISH

NAME OF THE BOOK – CURIO IN THE NEIGHBOURHOOD English Practice Book - WorksheetNo. 31 to 40

Oral

Rhyme	"Neighbourhood"	Worksheet No. 51
	Doctor	Worksheet No. 73
Storv	"The Miser And HisGold"	Worksheet No.76

Topics	Worksheet
Sight words	5,8,63
'up' and 'un' family words	13
'ug' and 'ub' family	23,28,31,40,41
'or'and 'ot' family	45,46,53
Reading fun 'or' and 'ot'	54
'op' and 'og' family	57,62,64
Reading fun op andog family	65
Reading three letter words	69
Sight words a, an	74,75
Recap-Phonics	79
Prepositions on/under	83
Reading practice	86

Concepts-Long -Short, More-Less, Thick Thin, More-Less, Sun-Shade,

MATHS

Name of the book – "Curio In The Neighbourhood" $\,$

Math PracticeBook-Worksheet No. 31 to 40

	Worksheet
Topics	
Number concept	10, 47
Measuring length	36, 49
Shapes	14, 24, 58, 59
Writing numbers	15,71,43
After/Before/Between	21, 60
Greater/Smaller	26
Backward counting	33, 84
Pictorial Addition	37, 80
Digital time	70
Number Names	67

EVS

NAME OF THE BOOK – "CURIO IN THE NEIGHBOURHOOD"

Topics	Worksheet
Care for Environment	25
Recap – Colour	11,22,34,44
Community Helpers	50,61,72
Neighbourhood	51
Helper's Tools	82
Colour – Yellow	85

<u>Hindi</u>

NAME OF THE BOOK-व्यंजन ज्ञान पुस्तिका

व्यंजन-प फ ब भ म

यरलवश

हिंदी कविता – 1.हम हैं नन्हें वीर सिपाही

2 .रंग

अभ्यासकार्य

G.K-Teacher's day, Our culture, Festivals, Variety offood

<u>CONVERSATION</u>-My house,My family, Seasons, Gandhi Jayanti, Taking care of self, Keeping the surroundings clean.

<u>Art</u>- Paper Mouse, Leaf painting, Lady finger painting, Drawing and Colouring.